BOSCH PCL785DBY/02-V01,edelstahl HERDE
PCL785DBY/03-V02,edelstahl Gas—Einbaumulden
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PCL785DBY/02-V01,edelstahl HERDE
BOSCH PCL785DBY/03-V02,edelstahl Gas—Einbaumulden
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00363300
00366391
00416419
00188403
00189657
00187417
00416333
00416331
00583820
00189654
00189022
00367409
00425469
00425471
00494431
00425472
00036011
00424031
00426883
00219033
00418023
00418024
00187641
00418077
00151802
00034308
00038313
00034750

Ersatz

17005954

00188489
00416742

00621019

00612255

00614940
00612254

00604406
00616727

10008510

00529649

Beschreibung

Wok-Ring

Gitter
Thermoelement
Thermoelement
Stopfen

Halter
Drehgriff-Kochstelle
Dichtung
Gebrauchsanleitung
Zundkopf
Sicherungsscheibe
Stutzen

Gashahn

Gashahn

Gashahn

Gashahn

Dichtung
Zundtransformator
Anschluss

Deckel
Brennerkelch
Brennerkelch
Brennerkelch
Brennerkelch
Anschluss

Dichtung

Bausatz

Mutter
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0035
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0056
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00172328
00172442
00172427
00038367
00181743
00189656
00172329
00172330
00187624
00367421
00367418
00367417
00367419
00367420
00219243
00172346
00189610
00187631
00187632
00189612
00172345
00172347
00189611
00189609
00187625
00425764
00416319
00416369
00416687

10001823

10006024

00604095
10001822
10001824
12014275

00173897

00187639
00173896
00173898

00601150
00754604
00423714
00423713
00616029

Dichtung
Dichtung
Dichtung
Schlauchanschluss
Halter

Dichtung
Dichtung
Dichtung
Dichtung

Stutzen
Brennerrohr
Brennerrohr
Stutzen

Stutzen

Mulde
Brennerdeckel
Brennerkopf
Brennerdeckel
Brennerdeckel
Brennerkopf
Brennerdeckel
Brennerdeckel
Brennerkopf
Brennerkopf
Zundkopf
Zundschalter
Disensatz Flissiggas
Disensatz Erdgas

Disensatz FlUssiggas



0059
8003
0060
0300
8005

00416462
00420003
00152793
00421258
00603292

00616030

00616506

Gummifuss
Dlsensatz Erdgas
Gummifuss
Sicherheitsventil

Schraube



